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SHOWJUMPING
.
1 All Trucks  Horse Welcome Stakes 1.15 -

Art 238.2.4-A2
1 - LEVI XTREME & Isabelle Jameson
2 - OUT DONE & Madison Stuart
3 - CAVALLI VISTA COACHELLO  & Isabelle Jameson
4 - WAITANGI XTREME & Dana Hawkins
5 - CONNORAY  & Maddison Greatorex
.
2 All Trucks Pony Welcome Stakes 1.10-Art 

238.2.4-A2
1 - OUR DIXIE CHIC & Sophie Ferguson
2 - MISS MARY POSSUM & Bella Rietta Keane
3 - FROSTBITE II & McKenzie Dane
4 - VOLARE SANTIAGO & kate bradley
5 - FLAXHILL STARLIGHT & Adison Hall
.
3 Horse 1.20- AM-5 - 238 2.2 - Call Back 

Jump Off
1 - DELTA LATINO & summer denize
2 - CASTIEL XTREME & Colleen Crous
3 - CORTEZ XTREME & Rosa Katavich
4 - BMW ICEBREAKER  & Michelle Wakeling
5 - PURO CRYSTALLO  & Natalia Lammers
.
4 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider -  -Art 

238.2.2-AM5
1 - CORFU & Maya Hegh
2 - AMORCITO  & Bailey Benshaw
3 - HAUPOURI DA VINCI NZPH & Isabelle Hawkins
4 - NGAHIWI BAHAMA MUMA & Chloe Ferguson
5 - OUT DONE & Madison Stuart
6 - RUSHMOOR HOT SHOT & McKenzie Dane
.
5 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider - Art 

238.2.2-AM5
1 - PICCADILLY CIRCUS & Emma Buckingham
2 - COLORADO CRUISER & Natalia Hall
3 - SAILOR SAM & Anna Gray
4 - MJK SAN REMO & Simone Lawrence
5 - HIGH JUMP & Joanna Bullock
6 - JJ CENTAFOLD & Tammy White
.
6 NZ Jumping Supplies Horse 1.25m Art 

238.2.2 A5-Call Back Jup Off
1 - BMW CHACCOLILLI & Michelle Wakeling
2 - FIFTY SHADES HS & Catherine Burden 



3 - GOTHENBURG & Dana Hawkins
4 - VERDELHO & Amanda Illston
5 - BMW ICEBREAKER  & Michelle Wakeling
6 - MOSAIC II & vicki ridley
.
7 Pony 1.20 -Art 238.2.2 – AM5 Call Back 

Jump Off
1 - DINGMAC DEMOISELLE & Zara Main
2 - FROSTBITE II & McKenzie Dane
3 - WEMBLEYBROOK TIFFANY & Isabelle Hawkins
4 - LOTSA NOODLES & Sophie ludbrook
.
8 FMG Young Rider- Art 238.2.2 AM5 - 

Proudly Sponsored by Whangarei A&P 
Society

1 - LEVI XTREME & Isabelle Jameson
2 - PURO CHACCOLA  & Natalia Lammers
3 - BANNOCKBURN ECPH & Francesca Corich
4 - GROOVE GIRL PSH & Maddison Greatorex
5 - REDCLIFFS ARMANI RF & Mikayla Trott
.
9 Pony 1m -  Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase
1 - MILLION DOLLAR BILL & Stevie-Raye Rawaho-Ball 
2 - JUST A BLUR & PJ Powell
3 - BMW POPSTAR & Abi Lonergan
4 - MEMPHIS RSNZ & Cooper Lonergan
.
10 Pony 1.05m -  Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase
1 - ALMOST FUDGELICIOUS & Shanti aplin
2 - FLAXHILL LA ROCCO & Adison Hall
.
11 Pony 1.10m - Art 238 2.21-A2
1 - FLAXHILL LA ROCCO & Adison Hall
.
12 Pony 1.15 - Art 238 2.21-A2
1 - LOTSA NOODLES & Sophie ludbrook
2 - OUR DIXIE CHIC & Sophie Ferguson
3 - VOLARE SANTIAGO & kate bradley
.
13 Horse 1m - Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase
1 - BRAVOUR SKS & Sharon Klijn
2 - BMW CHACCODAIZIE  & Michelle Wakeling
3 - WILDHEART & India Causebrook
4 - CHACCO SYLVIA SF & Maddison Greatorex
4 - HOT CHILLY PEPPER & Ella McKay
6 - CHILLI XTREME & Sophie Littlewood
.
14 Horse 1.05m -Art 238 2.21-A2
1 - BMW CHACCODAIZIE  & Michelle Wakeling
2 - AVIATRIX VV & Taryn Skelton-Kyd



3 - BRAVOUR SKS & Sharon Klijn
4 - WOODBINE GLIDE TIME & Helen McGrath
5 - COLD PLAY LS & Shanae Savannah
6 - OUR FINN & Nicole Collier
.
15 Horse 1.10m -Art 238 2.21-A2
1 - OUR FINN & Nicole Collier
2 - BELLEVUE BOY & Chloe Ferguson
3 - NGAHIWI LADY BLUE & Tahlia Graham
4 - ROCKETMAN I & vicki ridley
5 - BORIS II & Cooper Lonergan
6 - WEITI ZUMBA  & Victoria Mitchell
.
16 Horse 1.15-1.20 Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase
1 - MILLIE P & Helen McGrath
2 - JJ CENTAFOLD & Tammy White
3 - REBOOT WTB & Helen McGrath
4 - SAILOR SAM & Anna Gray
5 - LORETTO GNZ & Laura McGregor
.
17 The Bog Doc Pony (Intro) 55-65 cm Art 

238 1.1 A1
1 - LIMERICKS SENSATION & Adison Hall
1 - PIPERAZZI  & Eva Morrison
1 - RAY OF SUNSHINE & Keeley stephens
1 - MATERIAL GIRL & PJ Powell
1 - THE LITTLE GENERAL & Bella Nehemia 
1 - WOODROW ECLIPSE  & Tamzyn Howell 
1 - THREE MUSKETEERS  & EJ Hewlett
1 - MY BROOMSTICK & Shanti aplin
1 - BRAHAN SASSY  & Zoe Tyler-Whiteman 
1 - BELLISSIMO & Becki Lowe
.
18 The Bog Doc Pony  (Intro) 70 cm -

274.1.5.3- Two Phase Special (SH 
Challange Class)

1 - MATERIAL GIRL & PJ Powell
2 - LITTLE ROMEO & Abi Lonergan
3 - DYNAMIC DUO  & Tamzyn Howell 
4 - VIVID DREAMS  & Tamzyn Howell 
5 - TCP IDAHO & Abby Johnson-Newton
6 - RAY OF SUNSHINE & Keeley stephens
.
19 The Bog Doc Pony (Intro)  75-80cm -Art 

2.8.2.2 - AM5 IJO
1 - LITTLE ROMEO & Abi Lonergan
2 - TCP IDAHO & Abby Johnson-Newton
3 - MILLION DOLLAR BILL & Stevie-Raye Rawaho-Ball 
4 - VIVID DREAMS  & Tamzyn Howell 



5 - MIDNIGHT FEAST & Brianna Brown-W
6 - MISS CHIEF OF RENTON & Zoe Tyler-Whiteman 
.
20 Pony 85-90cm -Art 274.1.5.3- Two Phase
1 - JUST A BLUR & PJ Powell
2 - BMW POPSTAR & Abi Lonergan
3 - MILLION DOLLAR BILL & Stevie-Raye Rawaho-Ball 
4 - GALAXY SPRING ROSE  & Cruze Du plessis
5 - TCP IDAHO & Abby Johnson-Newton
6 - STARSTRIKE & Zoe Tyler-Whiteman 
.
21 Horse (Intro) 55-65cm -  Art 238 1.1 - A1
1 - MAHUTONGA RIO & Christine Candy
1 - LUNA  & Pien Vink
1 - JUST BECOZ & Lisa Scott 
1 - HEART TO HEART & Holly Schrafft 
1 - BEYOND THE STARS & Ella Garlick
1 - SENTRY HILL & Jae carey
1 - ONA MISSION OF RENTON & Sasha Horne
1 - CHEEKY TEAK & Heidi Johnstone
1 - DELTA LUDUS TONALIS & Simone Lawrence
1 - PADDYS SONG & Paula Savage
.
22 Horse (Intro)  70cm -Art 274.1.5.3- Two 

Phase
1 - HEART TO HEART & Holly Schrafft 
2 - HILLFIELDS ELIZABETH  & Sharon Klijn
3 - SCOOTER XTREME & Lydia Carey
4 - SENTRY HILL & Jae carey
5 - MISS OLIVE & Claire Topzand 
6 - LUNA  & Pien Vink
.
23 Horse  (Intro) 75-80cm-Art 2.8.2.2 - AM5 

IJO
1 - SCOOTER XTREME & Lydia Carey
2 - NWC TICKET TO RIDE  & Piper Culpan
3 - CENT-SATION DSH & Rochelle Litherland
4 - GEORGES FAULT & Mandy small
5 - MISS OLIVE & Claire Topzand 
6 - HEART TO HEART & Holly Schrafft 
.
24 Horse 90cm  Art 274.1.5.3- Special Two 

Phase - SH Challenge Class
1 - BRENTWOOD BRAVO & Vanna Johnston
2 - RUSHMOOR IMPOSING  & Sarah Manaton
3 - KING OF PLATINUM & Rachel Wood
4 - ABSOLUUT II & Taylor Finlayson
5 - TRIPLE X FOXTROT & Devon Finlayson
6 - GEORGES FAULT & Mandy small



7 - ROSIE J & Helen McGrath
.
25 Ted Hatley Young Horse Classs 4/5/6 A1 

(One Round no Jump Off)
1 - FITZY & Dana Hawkins
1 - TOKYO & Dana Hawkins
1 - BREAKTHROUGH  & Catherine Burden 
1 - WOODBINE GLIDE TIME & Helen McGrath
1 - RODNEY & India Causebrook
1 - CAPTAIN XTREME & Isabelle Jameson
1 - CHARDON  & Natasha Imeson
1 - WAITANGI BLUEPRINT & Dana Hawkins
1 - JOLENE NZPH & Maya Hegh
1 - CHACCO SYLVIA SF & Maddison Greatorex
1 - JESSICA  & Nicholas Beal
.
26 Horse 1.20-1.25  TAM 2 - 238 2.1
1 - HAUPOURI DA VINCI NZPH & Isabelle Hawkins
2 - HIGH JUMP & Joanna Bullock
3 - CORFU & Maya Hegh
4 - DELTA LATINO & summer denize
5 - WAITANGI XTREME & Dana Hawkins
.
27 NZ Jumping Supplies Pony Speed 

Championship 1.10 - AM-2 - 238 2.1
1 - FLAXHILL STARLIGHT & Adison Hall
2 - FLAXHILL LA ROCCO & Adison Hall
.
28 Harrison Lane - Pro Am Rider
1 - MOSAIC II & vicki ridley
2 - TOTARANUI RIPSLINGER & Amy Gravatt
3 - BMW CHACCOLILLI & Michelle Wakeling
4 - FIFTY SHADES HS & Catherine Burden 
5 - VERDELHO & Amanda Illston
6 - BMW ICEBREAKER  & Michelle Wakeling
7 - GOTHENBURG & Dana Hawkins
.
29 Northland Vegetation Control Pony GP 

Super Series-1.10-1.20- Art 238.2.2 - AM5 
Call Back JO

1 - LOTSA NOODLES & Sophie ludbrook
2 - OUR DIXIE CHIC & Sophie Ferguson
3 - MISS MARY POSSUM & Bella Rietta Keane
.
30 Equissage Horse Super Series - 238 2.2 -  

AM5 Call Back JO
1 - PURO CHACCOLA  & Natalia Lammers
2 - GROOVE GIRL PSH & Maddison Greatorex
3 - BMW CHACCOLILLI & Michelle Wakeling
4 - FIFTY SHADES HS & Catherine Burden 



.
31 AMS Pony Grand Prix - Art 261.5.1.2-A5
1 - BMW SHARPSHOOTER & Samantha Wakeling
2 - FROSTBITE II & McKenzie Dane
3 - WEMBLEYBROOK TIFFANY & Isabelle Hawkins
4 - DINGMAC DEMOISELLE & Zara Main
.
32 Property Brokers Horse Grand Prix - Art 

261.5.1.2 -A5
1 - CASTIEL XTREME & Colleen Crous
.
33 Pony 1.05 - Art 238.2.2- AM5 IJO
1 - GALAXY SPRING ROSE  & Cruze Du plessis
.
34 Horse 1.05 - Art 238.2.2- AM5 IJO
1 - OUR FINN & Nicole Collier
2 - BRAVOUR SKS & Sharon Klijn
3 - ROCKETMAN I & vicki ridley
4 - BUSTER BROWN & Caitlin Henry
5 - CHILLI XTREME & Sophie Littlewood
6 - DAKARRA WHS & Tessa Ranger
.
35 Dunstan Horse Feeds Horse-Speed 

Championship 1.10 - 238 2.1 A2
1 - BUSTER BROWN & Caitlin Henry
2 - BMW CHACCODAIZIE  & Michelle Wakeling
3 - NGAHIWI LADY BLUE & Tahlia Graham
4 - PURE CADENCE & Laura McGregor
5 - ASTEK GALENO & Charlotte van der Zwan
6 - ROBBIE ROBINSON & Megan Finlayson
.
37 Fleetcare  Horse Speed Championhip 

1.15  - Art 239
1 - OUT DONE & Madison Stuart
2 - WEITI ZUMBA  & Victoria Mitchell
3 - CODE-AIR & Harley Ferguson
4 - BORIS II & Cooper Lonergan
5 - PAINT ME A PICTURE & Ella Tyler-Whiteman
6 - MY MAXIMUS  & Ella Tyler-Whiteman
.
38 Northland Vehicle Transport 1m  Horse 

Championship –- Art 238.2.2 – AM5 – Call 
back JO *

1 - ESTRELLA & Charlotte Gorrie
2 - RED CENTRE OF RENTON & Caitlin Henry
3 - RUSHMOOR JEZEBEL & McKenzie Dane
4 - RUSHMOOR IMPOSING  & Sarah Manaton
5 - BRAVOUR SKS & Sharon Klijn
6 - TROOPER & Milli-Anna Owen
.



39 Tracey Dalzell Bayley’s Pony 
Championship Art 238.2.2 – AM5 – Call 
back JO *

1 - ALMOST FUDGELICIOUS & Shanti aplin
2 - MATERIAL GIRL & PJ Powell
3 - JUST A BLUR & PJ Powell
4 - MILLION DOLLAR BILL & Stevie-Raye Rawaho-Ball 
5 - BMW POPSTAR & Abi Lonergan
6 - GALAXY SPRING ROSE  & Cruze Du plessis
.
40 Horse (Intro) - 60-65cm - Art 238 1.1 A1
1 - JUST BECOZ & Lisa Scott 
1 - DELTA LUDUS TONALIS & Simone Lawrence
1 - ONA MISSION OF RENTON & Sasha Horne
1 - BEYOND THE STARS & Ella Garlick
1 - SENTRY HILL & Jae carey
1 - MAHUTONGA RIO & Christine Candy
1 - CHEEKY TEAK & Heidi Johnstone
1 - RANDOM EDITION  & Tamzyn Howell 
1 - KIWI CATAPULT & Sarah Revis
1 - HEART TO HEART & Holly Schrafft 
.
41 The Bog Doc Pony (Intro) 60-65cm -Art 

238 1.1 A1
1 - TUI'S ALLEGRETTO & Lily Aubrey
1 - MY BROOMSTICK & Shanti aplin
1 - THE LITTLE GENERAL & Bella Nehemia 
1 - BRAHAN SASSY  & Zoe Tyler-Whiteman 
1 - WOODROW ECLIPSE  & Tamzyn Howell 
1 - MATAURI CHA CHA & Tahlia de Ridder
1 - RAY OF SUNSHINE & Keeley stephens
1 - MATERIAL GIRL & PJ Powell
1 - ALFRED THE GREAT & EJ Hewlett
1 - SONG AND DANCE & Savannah Collinson
1 - LIGHTNING MY QUEEN & Ayla England
1 - CHAPPIE & Indie McGregor
1 - THREE MUSKETEERS  & EJ Hewlett
1 - MO TOWN BRO  & Clare Pirret 
.
42 The Bog Doc Pony (Intro)  70cm -Art 

274.1.5.3 - Two Phase
1 - MATERIAL GIRL & PJ Powell
2 - RAY OF SUNSHINE & Keeley stephens
3 - ALFRED THE GREAT & EJ Hewlett
4 - WOODROW ECLIPSE  & Tamzyn Howell 
5 - MATAURI CHA CHA & Tahlia de Ridder
6 - MY BROOMSTICK & Shanti aplin
.



43 Horse (Into) 70-75cm-Art 274.1.5.3 - Two 
Phase

1 - HILLFIELDS ELIZABETH  & Sharon Klijn
2 - HEART TO HEART & Holly Schrafft 
3 - RANDOM EDITION  & Tamzyn Howell 
4 - BEYOND THE STARS & Ella Garlick
5 - CHEEKY TEAK & Heidi Johnstone
6 - JUST BECOZ & Lisa Scott 
.
44 The Bog Doc Pony (Intro) 80-85cm -Art 

238.2.2- AM5 IJO
1 - LITTLE ROMEO & Abi Lonergan
2 - TCP IDAHO & Abby Johnson-Newton
3 - RAY OF SUNSHINE & Keeley stephens
4 - WG PETER PAN & Tom Wigram
5 - STARSTRIKE & Zoe Tyler-Whiteman 
6 - SHAKESPEARE’S LEGACY OF RENTON & Brianna Brown
.
45 Horse (Intro) 85cm -Art 238.2.2- AM5 IJO
1 - GEORGES FAULT & Mandy small
2 - WOODBINE LEGACY ST & Ivy Timpe
3 - BEYOND THE STARS & Ella Garlick
4 - HILLFIELDS ELIZABETH  & Sharon Klijn
5 - RANDOM EDITION  & Tamzyn Howell 
6 - SCOOTER XTREME & Lydia Carey
.
46 Horse 90-95cm -Art 274.1.5.3 - Two Phase
1 - CLEO & Valerie Nelson
2 - TOKYO & Dana Hawkins
3 - SCOOTER XTREME & Lydia Carey
4 - RIVERLEA PETI PETI BRUNO & Bella Lockie
5 - GEMINI & Izzy Comins
6 - GEORGES FAULT & Mandy small
.
47 Pony 90-95cm- Art 274.1.5.3 - Two Phase
1 - BMW POPSTAR & Abi Lonergan
2 - MILLION DOLLAR BILL & Stevie-Raye Rawaho-Ball 
3 - SHAKESPEARE’S LEGACY OF RENTON & Brianna Brown
4 - WG PETER PAN & Tom Wigram
5 - MEMPHIS RSNZ & Cooper Lonergan
6 - JUST A BLUR & PJ Powell
.


